
BACHELOR’S DEGREE IN GEOINFORMATION AND GEOMATICS ENGINEERING (2016 curriculum) 
 
REASSESSMENT exams — SPRING semester 2025-2026 academic year 
 June 2026 
 

 22 June (Monday) 23 June (Tuesday) 24 June (Wednesday) 25 June (Thursday) 26 June (Friday) 

1A      

1B Electromagnetism and Optics Mechanics  
Surveying Instruments and 
Methods 

Geomorphology 

2A      

2B Digital Cartography  
Network Design, Observation 
and Adjustment  

 Gis Databases Digital Image Processing  

3A      

3B Smarts cities Surveying in Civil Engineering  3D Data Processing 
Urbanism and Regional 
Planning 

4A      

4B    Non-Conventional Surveys  

 29 June (Monday) 30 June (Tuesday) 1 July (Wednesday) 2 July (Thursday) 3 July (Friday) 

1A      

1B Mathematical Methods     

2A      

2B 
Business Organisation and 
Management 

    

3A      

3B 
Remote Sensing  
Physical Geodesy 

    

4A      

4B Geomatic Projects     

 


